CT to Rl 5-day: Day 3 (43.3 mi/ 1781 ft)

Route #33505108

 Go At | On ' For |

0.0 | Start of route 0.9

L | 0.9 | Oakville Rd 0.8
BL | 1.7 | Edmond Rd 1.2
R |29 | CT-201 S/Hopeville Rd 0.2
R | 3.1 TRO CT-201 S/Hopeville Rd 1.6
L | 47 | LestorRd 0.4
L |50 | LesterRd 1.4
R | 6.4 | Stone Hill Rd 3.7
R | 10.1 | CT-49 S/Ekonk Hill Rd 5.1
L | 15.2 | CT-138 E/CT-165 E/Beach Pond | 1.1

Rd/Shetucket Turnpike
S | 16.4 | CT-138E 2.9
S | 19.2 | RI-138E 5.6
L | 24.9 | RI-138 E/Main St/Nooseneck Hill | 9.8
Rd
R | 34.7 | Railroad Ave 0.0
QR | 34.7 | TRO Railroad Ave 0.1
QL | 34.8 | TRO Railroad Ave 0.1
S | 34.9 | William C. O’Neill Bike Path 4.7
S | 39.6 | Railroad St 0.2
S | 39.8 | William C. O’Neill Bike Path 1.3
L | 41.1 | Kingstown Rd 0.0
QR | 41.1 | MacArthur Blvd 0.2
BR | 41.3 | William C. O’Neill Bike Path 0.5
R | 41.8 | Mumford Rd 0.3
L | 42.1 | Kingstown Rd 0.3
R | 42.4 | TRO Kingstown Rd 0.5
S | 43.0 | Exchange St 0.1
QR | 43.1 | Ocean Rd 0.2
43.3 | End of route
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